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RESULTS
15 - 75m (U11s) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:50

Race 1 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 230 Murray Young Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11B 1 5 11.17 PB!

2 159 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers U11B 2 6 11.81 PB!

3 78 Tommy Edgar Irvine RC U11B 3 2 11.90 PB!

4 138 Angus Matheson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11B 4 3 12.10

5 12 Nathan Anderson Shetland AAC U11B 5 7 12.59 PB!

6 133 Harry Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 6 1 14.82 PB!

104 Mark Hendry Edinburgh Athletic Club U11B 7 4 DNS

Race 2 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 183 Luca Pizey Central Athletic Club U11B 1 5 12.14

2 130 Dalidh Logg Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 1 6 12.18

3 114 Matilda Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 2 2 12.95

4 86 Caelan Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2 1 13.29

5 107 Nieve Hocking Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11G 3 7 13.52

6 222 Cameron Wallace Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3 3 13.64

198 Isla Samson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 4 4 DNS

Race 3 of 3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 77 Fraser Edgar Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11B 1 6 11.96

2 37 Skye Carter Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11G 1 4 12.31

3 186 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 2 5 12.62

4 190 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11G 2 3 12.81

5 3 Spencer Adkins Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11B 3 7 12.90

6 56 Nathan Czeremski Harriers (Running Fitness) U11B 4 2 13.43
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Summary of Round 1
15 - 75m (U11s) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:56
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 230 Murray Young U11B 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 11.17 1:5

2 159 Louis Millican U11B 2 Shettleston Harriers 11.81 1:6

3 78 Tommy Edgar U11B 3 Irvine RC 11.90 1:2

4 77 Fraser Edgar U11B 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 11.96 3:6

5 138 Angus Matheson U11B 5 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 12.10 1:3

6 183 Luca Pizey U11B 6 Central Athletic Club 12.14 2:5

7 130 Dalidh Logg U11G 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 12.18 2:6

8 37 Skye Carter U11G 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 12.31 3:4

9 12 Nathan Anderson U11B 7 Shetland AAC 12.59 1:7

10 186 Drew Reid U11B 8 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.62 3:5

11 190 Emily Violet Robinson U11G 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 12.81 3:3

12 3 Spencer Adkins U11B 9 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 12.90 3:7

13 114 Matilda Jackson U11G 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 12.95 2:2

14 86 Caelan Fulton U11B 10 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.29 2:1

15 56 Nathan Czeremski U11B 11 Harriers (Running Fitness) 13.43 3:2

16 107 Nieve Hocking U11G 5 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 13.52 2:7

17 222 Cameron Wallace U11B 12 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.64 2:3

18 133 Harry Marden U11B 13 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 14.82 1:1
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RESULTS
13 - 100m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:00

Race 1 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 74 Branden Dunlop Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U20M 1 5 11.43 PB!

2 76 John Duthie Ayr Seaforth AC SM 1 6 11.45 PB!

3 164 Fergus Mitchell Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 1 4 11.48 PB!

4 88 Dylan Gee North Ayrshire AC U20M 2 3 11.78 PB!

5 51 Matthew Cox Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 2 7 11.97 PB!

6 201 Ivor Scott Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 3 1 12.14 PB!

7 61 Corey Donaldson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 4 8 12.25 PB!

216 Alexander Thomson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC SM 2 2 DNS

Race 2 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 128 Rory Lewis North Ayrshire AC U20M 1 5 12.34 PB!

2 217 Adam Todd Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club SM 1 3 12.43 PB!

3 110 David Inglis Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17M 1 4 12.65 PB!

4 109 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 1 2 13.10

5 155 Olivia Mcmillan Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 1 13.12

20 Ricco Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 6 DNS

65 Elliot Doull North Ayrshire AC U17M 2 7 DNS

6 Ivan Alimirzoev Unattached SM 2 8 DNS

Race 3 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 18 Lola Barrett Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 5 13.02 PB!

2 72 Eoghan Duncan Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 1 8 13.08 PB!

3 163 Peter Minting Helensburgh AAC M45 1 3 13.21 PB!

4 204 Megan Sloan Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 1 4 13.41 PB!

5 140 Lucas McDonald Springburn Harriers U13B 1 7 13.70

6 161 Ava Millican Shettleston Harriers U17W 1 2 13.78

7 2 Amelie Adam Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 2 1 15.52

157 Sarah Mcnulty Giffnock North AC U17W 3 6 DNS
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Race 4 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 122 Ross Kinkade Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 1 6 12.72 PB!

2 45 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 4 13.10 PB!

3 194 Anna Ross Giffnock North AC U15G 2 2 13.61 PB!

4 60 Douglas Dickson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club M55 1 5 13.64

5 1 Katie Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3 8 14.15

6 224 Charli Watson Kilbarchan AAC U17W 1 1 14.26

7 48 Iona Cornfoot Giffnock North AC U13G 1 3 15.69

218 Emily Tollett Springburn Harriers U17W 2 7 DNS

Race 5 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 62 Noah Donnelly Irvine RC U15B 1 8 13.41 PB!

2 145 Bethany McNeill Giffnock North AC U15G 1 2 13.99 PB!

3 149 Bethan Mcgarey Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 1 14.10 PB!

4 182 Sophia Phillips Airdrie Harriers U15G 3 4 14.26

5 143 Katie McIntyre Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 1 5 14.28 PB!

6 120 Lucy Kernahan Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17W 2 7 14.29 PB!

7 231 Georgia McMahon Airdrie Harriers U13G 1 6 15.28 PB!

93 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 4 3 DNS

Race 6 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 82 Lola Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 1 2 13.81 PB!

2 38 Rachel Carvel Central Athletic Club U15G 2 7 14.29 PB!

3 162 Isla Milligan Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 1 3 14.64 PB!

4 23 Lucy Bonham Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17W 1 4 14.86

5 50 Rachael Cowling Irvine RC U15G 3 1 15.11

101 Harrison Hamilton Law & District AAC U13B 1 5 DNS

171 Logan Muir Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 1 6 DNS

197 Erica Ross Giffnock North AC U13G 2 8 DNS
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Race 7 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 71 Conor Duncan Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 5 14.56 PB!

2 16 Darcie Bannerman Irvine RC U15G 1 6 15.09 PB!

3 125 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics
Club U13G 1 4 15.38

4 17 Robert Barnard Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 8 15.47 PB!

5 191 Deborah Roe Springburn Harriers W50 1 7 15.68

6 135 Riley Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 2 1 16.90

148 Cara Mcdougall Inverclyde Athletic Club U15G 2 2 DNS

203 Rebecca Shearer Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U20W 1 3 DNS

Race 8 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 63 Orlagh Donnelly Irvine RC U15G 1 4 15.15 PB!

2 53 Blair Currie Irvine RC U13B 1 7 15.75

3 121 Jayden Killick Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 5 16.01 PB!

4 36 Lola Carter Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13G 1 2 16.20 PB!

5 180 Alice Philips Airdrie Harriers U13G 2 6 16.38

6 212 Nico Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 2 3 16.42

7 147 Hattie Mcclory Irvine RC U13G 3 8 17.13

8 57 Lacey Dailly North Ayrshire AC U13G 4 1 17.29 PB!

Race 9 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 207 Oliver Smith Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 1 3 13.66

2 171 Logan Muir Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 2 1 13.84 PB!

3 178 Neil Parker Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 6 14.67 PB!

4 192 Murrin Ronney Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 1 5 15.89

5 177 Nyah Nowakowski North Ayrshire AC U13G 2 7 15.95

6 54 Logan Currie Irvine RC U13B 2 4 16.20

7 29 Zoe Brown Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13G 3 2 16.41

185 Ashleigh Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 4 8 DNS
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Race 10 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 84 Arthur Fleming Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 1 4 14.14

2 25 Eilidh Brown Giffnock North AC U13G 1 8 14.15

3 79 Harris Evans Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 7 15.68

4 98 Caleigh Graham North Ayrshire AC U13G 2 6 16.26

5 103 Bethany Hawkins Airdrie Harriers U13G 3 2 17.14

6 3 Spencer Adkins Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11B 1 5 17.96

107 Nieve Hocking Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11G 1 1 DNS

86 Caelan Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2 3 DNS

Race 11 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 172 Jamie Muir Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1 2 13.03

2 95 Gerard Gontor Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 2 4 13.44

3 197 Erica Ross Giffnock North AC U13G 1 6 14.21 PB!

4 225 Evie Watters North Ayrshire AC U15G 1 8 14.46

5 46 Callum Cooke Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 5 15.20

6 85 Riley Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 3 16.21

7 107 Nieve Hocking Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11G 1 7 18.41

8 176 Gabriella Nkalubo Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 1 19.85 PB!

Race 12 of 12

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 94 Gregory Gontor Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC SM 1 6 13.10

2 221 Jamie Walker Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 1 4 13.76

3 21 Etta Bell Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 5 14.27

4 232 Hannah Sokell Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 1 15.63 PB!

5 134 Michael Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13B 1 7 15.68

6 154 Hollie Mcmichael Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3 3 15.83

7 11 Lottie Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13G 1 8 16.07

8 115 Isaac Jamieson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 2 2 16.13
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Summary of Round 1
13 - 100m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:33
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 74 Branden Dunlop U20M 1 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 11.43 1:5

2 76 John Duthie SM 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 11.45 1:6

3 164 Fergus Mitchell U17M 1 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 11.48 1:4

4 88 Dylan Gee U20M 2 North Ayrshire AC 11.78 1:3

5 51 Matthew Cox U17M 2 Ayr Seaforth AC 11.97 1:7

6 201 Ivor Scott U17M 3 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 12.14 1:1

7 61 Corey Donaldson U17M 4 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 12.25 1:8

8 128 Rory Lewis U20M 3 North Ayrshire AC 12.34 2:5

9 217 Adam Todd SM 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 12.43 2:3

10 110 David Inglis U17M 5 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 12.65 2:4

11 122 Ross Kinkade U15B 1 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 12.72 4:6

12 18 Lola Barrett U15G 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.02 3:5

13 172 Jamie Muir U17M 6 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.03 11:2

14 72 Eoghan Duncan U15B 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.08 3:8

15 94 Gregory Gontor SM 3 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 13.10 12:6

15 45 Eilidh Cooke U15G 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.10 4:4

15 109 Molly Hunter U17W 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.10 2:2

17 155 Olivia Mcmillan U15G 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.12 2:1

18 163 Peter Minting M45 1 Helensburgh AAC 13.21 3:3

19 62 Noah Donnelly U15B 3 Irvine RC 13.41 5:8

19 204 Megan Sloan U20W 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.41 3:4

21 95 Gerard Gontor U17M 7 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 13.44 11:4

22 194 Anna Ross U15G 4 Giffnock North AC 13.61 4:2

23 60 Douglas Dickson M55 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.64 4:5

24 207 Oliver Smith U15B 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.66 9:3

25 140 Lucas McDonald U13B 1 Springburn Harriers 13.70 3:7

26 221 Jamie Walker U15B 5 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.76 12:4

27 161 Ava Millican U17W 2 Shettleston Harriers 13.78 3:2

28 82 Lola Finnigan U15G 5 North Ayrshire AC 13.81 6:2

29 171 Logan Muir U15B 6 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.84 9:1

30 145 Bethany McNeill U15G 6 Giffnock North AC 13.99 5:2
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

31 149 Bethan Mcgarey U15G 7 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.10 5:1

32 84 Arthur Fleming U15B 7 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.14 10:4

33 25 Eilidh Brown U13G 1 Giffnock North AC 14.15 10:8

33 1 Katie Ablett U15G 8 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.15 4:8

35 197 Erica Ross U13G 2 Giffnock North AC 14.21 11:6

36 182 Sophia Phillips U15G 9 Airdrie Harriers 14.26 5:4

36 224 Charli Watson U17W 3 Kilbarchan AAC 14.26 4:1

38 21 Etta Bell U15G 10 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.27 12:5

39 143 Katie McIntyre U17W 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.28 5:5

40 38 Rachel Carvel U15G 11 Central Athletic Club 14.29 6:7

40 120 Lucy Kernahan U17W 5 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 14.29 5:7

42 225 Evie Watters U15G 12 North Ayrshire AC 14.46 11:8

43 71 Conor Duncan U13B 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.56 7:5

44 162 Isla Milligan U13G 3 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.64 6:3

45 178 Neil Parker U13B 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.67 9:6

46 23 Lucy Bonham U17W 6 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 14.86 6:4

47 16 Darcie Bannerman U15G 13 Irvine RC 15.09 7:6

48 50 Rachael Cowling U15G 14 Irvine RC 15.11 6:1

49 63 Orlagh Donnelly U15G 15 Irvine RC 15.15 8:4

50 46 Callum Cooke U13B 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 15.20 11:5

51 231 Georgia McMahon U13G 4 Airdrie Harriers 15.28 5:6

52 125 Cheyenne Kolegar U13G 5 Cumbernauld Amateur
Athletics Club 15.38 7:4

53 17 Robert Barnard U15B 8 Ayr Seaforth AC 15.47 7:8

54 2 Amelie Adam U17W 7 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 15.52 3:1

55 232 Hannah Sokell U15G 16 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 15.63 12:1

56 79 Harris Evans U13B 5 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 15.68 10:7

56 191 Deborah Roe W50 1 Springburn Harriers 15.68 7:7

56 134 Michael Marden U13B 6 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.68 12:7

58 48 Iona Cornfoot U13G 6 Giffnock North AC 15.69 4:3

59 53 Blair Currie U13B 7 Irvine RC 15.75 8:7

60 154 Hollie Mcmichael U15G 17 Ayr Seaforth AC 15.83 12:3

61 192 Murrin Ronney U13G 7 Ayr Seaforth AC 15.89 9:5

62 177 Nyah Nowakowski U13G 8 North Ayrshire AC 15.95 9:7

63 121 Jayden Killick U15B 9 Ayr Seaforth AC 16.01 8:5

64 11 Lottie Anderson U13G 9 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 16.07 12:8
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

65 115 Isaac Jamieson U13B 8 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 16.13 12:2

66 36 Lola Carter U13G 10 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 16.20 8:2

66 54 Logan Currie U13B 9 Irvine RC 16.20 9:4

68 85 Riley Fulton U15B 10 Ayr Seaforth AC 16.21 11:3

69 98 Caleigh Graham U13G 11 North Ayrshire AC 16.26 10:6

70 180 Alice Philips U13G 12 Airdrie Harriers 16.38 8:6

71 29 Zoe Brown U13G 13 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 16.41 9:2

72 212 Nico Stewart U13B 10 Ayr Seaforth AC 16.42 8:3

73 135 Riley Marshall-Watt U13B 11 Ayr Seaforth AC 16.90 7:1

74 147 Hattie Mcclory U13G 14 Irvine RC 17.13 8:8

75 103 Bethany Hawkins U13G 15 Airdrie Harriers 17.14 10:2

76 57 Lacey Dailly U13G 16 North Ayrshire AC 17.29 8:1

77 3 Spencer Adkins U11B 1 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 17.96 10:5

78 107 Nieve Hocking U11G 1 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 18.41 11:7

79 176 Gabriella Nkalubo U15G 18 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 19.85 11:1
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RESULTS
17 - 100m Frame Runners/Wheelchair - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:45

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
18 - 100m Ambulant/LD - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
24 - 300m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:30

Race 1 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 28 Jaymee Brown North Ayrshire AC U17W 1 4 42.57

2 168 Cara Monachello Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 6 43.01

3 58 Naideen Dailly North Ayrshire AC U17W 2 8 43.61 PB!

4 161 Ava Millican Shettleston Harriers U17W 3 2 44.20 PB!

5 157 Sarah Mcnulty Giffnock North AC U17W 4 5 44.98

6 22 Madelaine Blanchard Strathearn Harriers U17W 5 1 46.08

208 Finn Smith Springburn Harriers U15B 1 3 DNS

Race 2 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 45 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 4 47.44

2 1 Katie Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 2 8 48.72

3 35 Anna Campbell Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3 2 50.62

31 Jessie Caig North Ayrshire AC U17W 1 1 DNS

142 Erin McGurk Law & District AAC U17W 2 5 DNS

206 Skye Smith Springburn Harriers U17W 3 6 DNS

18 Lola Barrett Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 4 7 DNS

Race 3 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 223 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 7 48.45 PB!

2 105 Cara Heron Giffnock North AC U15G 2 2 50.45

3 189 Kate Rose Robinson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 3 5 52.13

4 17 Robert Barnard Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 3 53.57 PB!

5 63 Orlagh Donnelly Irvine RC U15G 4 6 55.08

2 Amelie Adam Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 1 4 DNS

15 Darcie Bannerman Irvine RC U15G 5 8 DNS
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Race 4 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 122 Ross Kinkade Larkhall YMCA Harriers U15B 1 7 43.90

2 129 Kai Little North Ayrshire AC U15B 2 1 47.51

3 82 Lola Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 1 2 47.59

4 155 Olivia Mcmillan Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 5 48.79

5 90 Caleb Ghosh Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3 3 50.37

6 81 Emy Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 3 8 51.24

7 145 Bethany McNeill Giffnock North AC U15G 4 4 51.76

49 Lucy Corns Law & District AAC U17W 1 6 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
24 - 300m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:39
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 28 Jaymee Brown U17W 1 North Ayrshire AC 42.57 1:4

2 168 Cara Monachello U15G 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 43.01 1:6

3 58 Naideen Dailly U17W 2 North Ayrshire AC 43.61 1:8

4 122 Ross Kinkade U15B 1 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 43.90 4:7

5 161 Ava Millican U17W 3 Shettleston Harriers 44.20 1:2

6 157 Sarah Mcnulty U17W 4 Giffnock North AC 44.98 1:5

7 22 Madelaine Blanchard U17W 5 Strathearn Harriers 46.08 1:1

8 45 Eilidh Cooke U15G 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 47.44 2:4

9 129 Kai Little U15B 2 North Ayrshire AC 47.51 4:1

10 82 Lola Finnigan U15G 3 North Ayrshire AC 47.59 4:2

11 223 Kacey Watson U15G 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 48.45 3:7

12 1 Katie Ablett U15G 5 Ayr Seaforth AC 48.72 2:8

13 155 Olivia Mcmillan U15G 6 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 48.79 4:5

14 90 Caleb Ghosh U15B 3 Ayr Seaforth AC 50.37 4:3

15 105 Cara Heron U15G 7 Giffnock North AC 50.45 3:2

16 35 Anna Campbell U15G 8 Ayr Seaforth AC 50.62 2:2

17 81 Emy Finnigan U15G 9 North Ayrshire AC 51.24 4:8

18 145 Bethany McNeill U15G 10 Giffnock North AC 51.76 4:4

19 189 Kate Rose Robinson U15G 11 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 52.13 3:5

20 17 Robert Barnard U15B 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 53.57 3:3

21 63 Orlagh Donnelly U15G 12 Irvine RC 55.08 3:6
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RESULTS
25 - 400m Frame Runners/Wheelchair - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
26 - 400m Ambulant/LD - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:55

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
27 - 400m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 15:00

Race 1 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 166 Ally Mitchell Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club SM 1 5 52.28

2 169 Matthew Monachello Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U20M 1 6 55.37

3 205 Nathan Smith Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club SM 2 3 57.00

181 Jamie Phillips Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U20M 2 4 DNS

193 Stephen Ross Airdrie Harriers SM 3 7 DNS

179 Ross Paterson Kilbarchan AAC SM 4 8 DNS

Race 2 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 6 Ivan Alimirzoev Unattached SM 1 2 57.31 PB!

2 217 Adam Todd Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club SM 2 8 58.65

3 164 Fergus Mitchell Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 1 4 58.78

4 116 Leah Keisler Law & District AAC SW 1 5 59.17

5 110 David Inglis Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17M 2 3 59.71

216 Alexander Thomson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC SM 3 6 DNS

202 George Scott Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 3 7 DNS

Race 3 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 61 Corey Donaldson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 1 7 59.20 PB!

2 30 Hannah Burn Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club SW 1 4 59.98

3 163 Peter Minting Helensburgh AAC M45 1 6 1:01.54

4 210 Kevin Spillmann Unattached SM 1 3 1:03.76

5 109 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 1 2 1:07.39

89 Graeme Gemmell Bellahouston Harriers M55 1 5 DNS
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Race 4 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 51 Matthew Cox Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1 6 1:00.30 PB!

2 172 Jamie Muir Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 2 2 1:04.37

3 123 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 1 8 1:06.69

4 95 Gerard Gontor Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 3 1:07.90

5 94 Gregory Gontor Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC SM 1 5 1:12.00

6 158 Rachel Mcphillips Whitemoss Amateur Athletic Club U20W 2 4 1:15.36

201 Ivor Scott Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17M 4 3 DNS

206 Skye Smith Springburn Harriers U17W 1 7 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
27 - 400m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 15:09
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 166 Ally Mitchell SM 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 52.28 1:5

2 169 Matthew Monachello U20M 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 55.37 1:6

3 205 Nathan Smith SM 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 57.00 1:3

4 6 Ivan Alimirzoev SM 3 Unattached 57.31 2:2

5 217 Adam Todd SM 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 58.65 2:8

6 164 Fergus Mitchell U17M 1 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 58.78 2:4

7 116 Leah Keisler SW 1 Law & District AAC 59.17 2:5

8 61 Corey Donaldson U17M 2 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 59.20 3:7

9 110 David Inglis U17M 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 59.71 2:3

10 30 Hannah Burn SW 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 59.98 3:4

11 51 Matthew Cox U17M 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 1:00.30 4:6

12 163 Peter Minting M45 1 Helensburgh AAC 1:01.54 3:6

13 210 Kevin Spillmann SM 5 Unattached 1:03.76 3:3

14 172 Jamie Muir U17M 5 Ayr Seaforth AC 1:04.37 4:2

15 123 Anna Kirk U20W 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 1:06.69 4:8

16 109 Molly Hunter U17W 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 1:07.39 3:2

17 95 Gerard Gontor U17M 6 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 1:07.90 4:

18 94 Gregory Gontor SM 6 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 1:12.00 4:5

19 158 Rachel Mcphillips U20W 2 Whitemoss Amateur Athletic
Club 1:15.36 4:4
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RESULTS
23 - 600m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:15

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 230 Murray Young Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11B 1 4 2:02.15

2 138 Angus Matheson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11B 2 8 2:02.69 PB!

3 5 Euan Alexander Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11B 3 1 2:05.31 PB!

4 130 Dalidh Logg Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 1 3 2:09.79

5 159 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers U11B 4 7 2:16.55

6 186 Drew Reid Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 5 5 2:18.22

7 86 Caelan Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 6 9 2:24.01

127 Rowan Lennox Shettleston Harriers U11G 2 2 DNS

104 Mark Hendry Edinburgh Athletic Club U11B 7 6 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 77 Fraser Edgar Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11B 1 8 2:09.69

2 183 Luca Pizey Central Athletic Club U11B 2 2 2:16.57

3 26 Cameron Brown Giffnock North AC U11B 3 3 2:21.65

4 78 Tommy Edgar Irvine RC U11B 4 7 2:22.67 PB!

5 12 Nathan Anderson Shetland AAC U11B 5 9 2:29.89

6 190 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U11G 1 6 2:38.29

7 59 Elise Dailly North Ayrshire AC U11G 2 5 2:47.18

7 Quinn Allan Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U11G 3 1 DNS

27 George Brown Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 6 4 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
23 - 600m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:19
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 230 Murray Young U11B 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 2:02.15 1:4

2 138 Angus Matheson U11B 2 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 2:02.69 1:8

3 5 Euan Alexander U11B 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 2:05.31 1:1

4 77 Fraser Edgar U11B 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 2:09.69 2:8

5 130 Dalidh Logg U11G 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 2:09.79 1:3

6 159 Louis Millican U11B 5 Shettleston Harriers 2:16.55 1:7

7 183 Luca Pizey U11B 6 Central Athletic Club 2:16.57 2:2

8 186 Drew Reid U11B 7 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:18.22 1:5

9 26 Cameron Brown U11B 8 Giffnock North AC 2:21.65 2:3

10 78 Tommy Edgar U11B 9 Irvine RC 2:22.67 2:7

11 86 Caelan Fulton U11B 10 Ayr Seaforth AC 2:24.01 1:9

12 12 Nathan Anderson U11B 11 Shetland AAC 2:29.89 2:9

13 190 Emily Violet Robinson U11G 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 2:38.29 2:6

14 59 Elise Dailly U11G 3 North Ayrshire AC 2:47.18 2:5
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RESULTS
19 - 1500m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 13:30

Race 1 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 66 Jonathon Downey Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U20M 1 13 4:07.84

2 213 Alistair Street Kilbarchan AAC U17M 1 6 4:12.36

3 131 Alasdair Maclean Giffnock North AC U17M 2 2 4:23.41

4 227 Jamie Work Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17M 3 11 4:30.25

5 200 Connor Scobie Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U20M 2 4 4:34.77

6 13 Fraser Armstrong Bellahouston Harriers SM 1 12 4:37.84

7 199 Gregor Samson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17M 4 8 4:45.19

8 9 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17M 5 14 4:54.25

9 99 Luke Grundy North Ayrshire AC U17M 6 1 4:57.71

10 229 Alexander Wotherspoon Law & District AAC U13B 1 7 5:03.10

11 87 Millie Gairn Airdrie Harriers U17W 1 5 5:19.05

12 156 Logan Mcnulty Giffnock North AC U15B 1 3 5:22.23

117 Ryan Kellock Law & District AAC U20M 3 9 DNS

42 Cameron Chambers Law & District AAC U15B 2 10 DNS

Race 2 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 46 Callum Cooke Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 7 5:14.38 PB!

2 34 Christopher Cameron Giffnock North AC U13B 2 6 5:23.72 PB!

3 150 Nell Mcgregor North Ayrshire AC U20W 1 10 5:29.50

4 211 Eve Starritt Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 1 1 5:33.96

5 33 Eve Cameron Giffnock North AC U15G 1 12 5:34.01

6 136 Lucan Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1 2 5:35.95

7 10 Caitlin Anderson Shetland AAC U17W 2 14 5:36.54

8 81 Emy Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 2 5 5:37.11

9 19 Jennifer Beattie Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club W40 1 3 5:40.51

10 75 Eilidh Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 3 13 5:54.90

11 113 Megan Jackson Giffnock North AC U15G 3 4 5:55.14

12 2 Amelie Adam Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 4 9 6:19.21

209 Willow Smith Springburn Harriers U13G 1 8 DNS

196 Anna Elizabeth Ross Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15G 4 11 DNS
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Race 3 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 137 Freya Matheson Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15G 1 13 5:38.76 PB!

2 62 Noah Donnelly Irvine RC U15B 1 8 5:41.66 PB!

3 83 Calum Fitzgerald Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 14 5:47.11

4 219 Tyler Turnbull Law & District AAC U13B 2 2 5:48.46

5 40 Willow Challis Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 2 6 5:52.54

6 4 Ellie Alexander Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 3 10 6:05.34 PB!

7 160 Lucas Millican Shettleston Harriers U15B 2 7 6:09.76

8 24 Phoebe Bonham Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U13G 1 5 6:16.06

9 112 Iris Jackson Giffnock North AC U13G 2 11 6:19.98 PB!

10 121 Jayden Killick Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3 3 6:20.63 PB!

11 228 Helena Wotherspoon Law & District AAC U13G 3 4 6:21.40

12 125 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics
Club U13G 4 12 6:40.59

91 Daisy Gildea Shettleston Harriers U15G 4 9 DNS

Race 4 of 4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 187 Lewis Relly Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 6 5:20.14

2 221 Jamie Walker Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 2 3 5:40.89

3 100 Megan Haggarty Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13G 1 9 6:14.63

4 79 Harris Evans Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13B 1 8 6:17.62

5 53 Blair Currie Irvine RC U13B 2 4 6:32.69

6 170 Alex Morton Irvine RC U13B 3 11 6:37.90 PB!

7 54 Logan Currie Irvine RC U13B 4 13 6:42.77

8 180 Alice Philips Airdrie Harriers U13G 2 12 6:50.61

9 36 Lola Carter Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U13G 3 5 6:50.93

10 98 Caleigh Graham North Ayrshire AC U13G 4 10 6:53.02

185 Ashleigh Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 5 1 DNS

80 Sienna Ferguson Airdrie Harriers U13G 6 2 DNS

141 Eva McGrory Giffnock North AC U15G 1 7 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
19 - 1500m - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 13:51
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 66 Jonathon Downey U20M 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 4:07.84 1:13

2 213 Alistair Street U17M 1 Kilbarchan AAC 4:12.36 1:6

3 131 Alasdair Maclean U17M 2 Giffnock North AC 4:23.41 1:2

4 227 Jamie Work U17M 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 4:30.25 1:11

5 200 Connor Scobie U20M 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 4:34.77 1:4

6 13 Fraser Armstrong SM 1 Bellahouston Harriers 4:37.84 1:12

7 199 Gregor Samson U17M 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 4:45.19 1:8

8 9 Lewis Anderson U17M 5 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 4:54.25 1:14

9 99 Luke Grundy U17M 6 North Ayrshire AC 4:57.71 1:1

10 229 Alexander Wotherspoon U13B 1 Law & District AAC 5:03.10 1:7

11 46 Callum Cooke U13B 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 5:14.38 2:7

12 87 Millie Gairn U17W 1 Airdrie Harriers 5:19.05 1:5

13 187 Lewis Relly U15B 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 5:20.14 4:6

14 156 Logan Mcnulty U15B 2 Giffnock North AC 5:22.23 1:3

15 34 Christopher Cameron U13B 3 Giffnock North AC 5:23.72 2:6

16 150 Nell Mcgregor U20W 1 North Ayrshire AC 5:29.50 2:10

17 211 Eve Starritt U17W 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 5:33.96 2:1

18 33 Eve Cameron U15G 1 Giffnock North AC 5:34.01 2:12

19 136 Lucan Marshall-Watt U17M 7 Ayr Seaforth AC 5:35.95 2:2

20 10 Caitlin Anderson U17W 3 Shetland AAC 5:36.54 2:14

21 81 Emy Finnigan U15G 2 North Ayrshire AC 5:37.11 2:5

22 137 Freya Matheson U15G 3 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 5:38.76 3:13

23 19 Jennifer Beattie W40 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 5:40.51 2:3

24 221 Jamie Walker U15B 3 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 5:40.89 4:3

25 62 Noah Donnelly U15B 4 Irvine RC 5:41.66 3:8

26 83 Calum Fitzgerald U13B 4 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 5:47.11 3:14

27 219 Tyler Turnbull U13B 5 Law & District AAC 5:48.46 3:2

28 40 Willow Challis U15G 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 5:52.54 3:6

29 75 Eilidh Dunwoodie U17W 4 North Ayrshire AC 5:54.90 2:13

30 113 Megan Jackson U15G 5 Giffnock North AC 5:55.14 2:4

31 4 Ellie Alexander U15G 6 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 6:05.34 3:10

32 160 Lucas Millican U15B 5 Shettleston Harriers 6:09.76 3:7

33 100 Megan Haggarty U13G 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 6:14.63 4:9
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Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

34 24 Phoebe Bonham U13G 2 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 6:16.06 3:5

35 79 Harris Evans U13B 6 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 6:17.62 4:8

36 2 Amelie Adam U17W 5 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 6:19.21 2:9

37 112 Iris Jackson U13G 3 Giffnock North AC 6:19.98 3:11

38 121 Jayden Killick U15B 6 Ayr Seaforth AC 6:20.63 3:3

39 228 Helena Wotherspoon U13G 4 Law & District AAC 6:21.40 3:4

40 53 Blair Currie U13B 7 Irvine RC 6:32.69 4:4

41 170 Alex Morton U13B 8 Irvine RC 6:37.90 4:11

42 125 Cheyenne Kolegar U13G 5 Cumbernauld Amateur
Athletics Club 6:40.59 3:12

43 54 Logan Currie U13B 9 Irvine RC 6:42.77 4:13

44 180 Alice Philips U13G 6 Airdrie Harriers 6:50.61 4:12

45 36 Lola Carter U13G 7 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 6:50.93 4:5

46 98 Caleigh Graham U13G 8 North Ayrshire AC 6:53.02 4:10
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RESULTS
4 - 75m Hurdles Mixed - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:10

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 168 Cara Monachello Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 5 12.26

2 223 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 2 2 13.11

3 38 Rachel Carvel Central Athletic Club U15G 3 8 13.23

4 194 Anna Ross Giffnock North AC U15G 4 7 13.50

5 67 Charlotte Doyle Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15G 5 6 13.61

6 149 Bethan Mcgarey Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 6 4 14.43

7 134 Michael Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U13B 1 1 15.74

93 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 7 3 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 21 Etta Bell Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15G 1 5 13.73

2 32 Lilly Caig North Ayrshire AC U15G 2 4 15.22

3 105 Cara Heron Giffnock North AC U15G 3 6 16.10

4 225 Evie Watters North Ayrshire AC U15G 4 8 17.40

5 40 Willow Challis Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 5 7 17.80

135 Riley Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 1 2 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
4 - 75m Hurdles Mixed - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:13
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 168 Cara Monachello U15G 1 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 12.26 1:5

2 223 Kacey Watson U15G 2 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.11 1:2

3 38 Rachel Carvel U15G 3 Central Athletic Club 13.23 1:8

4 194 Anna Ross U15G 4 Giffnock North AC 13.50 1:7

5 67 Charlotte Doyle U15G 5 Victoria Park City of Glasgow
AC 13.61 1:6

6 21 Etta Bell U15G 6 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 13.73 2:5

7 149 Bethan Mcgarey U15G 7 Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club 14.43 1:4

8 32 Lilly Caig U15G 8 North Ayrshire AC 15.22 2:4

9 134 Michael Marden U13B 1 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 15.74 1:1

10 105 Cara Heron U15G 9 Giffnock North AC 16.10 2:6

11 225 Evie Watters U15G 10 North Ayrshire AC 17.40 2:8

12 40 Willow Challis U15G 11 Ayr Seaforth AC 17.80 2:7



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Tue, 09-Apr-2024 08:40:13, Europe/London Page 29

RESULTS
2 - High Jump Pool 1 (S/H 1.12m) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age Best Age Grade Note

83 15 Calum Fitzgerald Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U13B 1.42

197 20 Erica Ross Giffnock North AC U13G 1.42

194 8 Anna Ross Giffnock North AC U15G 1.37

14 14 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1.37

25 1 Eilidh Brown Giffnock North AC U13G 1.32

129 4 Kai Little North Ayrshire AC U15B 1.32

69 7 Joseph Duff Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U15B 1.32

123 13 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 1.32

106 17 Katie Heron Giffnock North AC U13G 1.32

44 18 Eilidh Comrie North Ayrshire AC U17W 1.32

84 2 Arthur Fleming Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U15B 1.27

79 6 Harris Evans Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U13B 1.27

187 9 Lewis Relly Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1.27

90 10 Caleb Ghosh Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1.27

232 5 Hannah Sokell Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U15G 1.22

223 19 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U15G 1.22
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171 12 Logan Muir Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U15B 1.12

115 3 Isaac Jamieson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U13B NH

124 11 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC W50 DNS

142 16 Erin McGurk Law & District AAC U17W DNS
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RESULTS
14 - High Jump Pool 2 (S/H 1.37m) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.52 1.57 1.60 Best Age Grade Note

172 1 Jamie Muir Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1.57

144 2 Millie McKenzie Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U17W 1.52

151 6 Madeline Mcgregor North Ayrshire AC U20W 1.52

220 10 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire AC U20M 1.52

52 4 James Cruikshank Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1.47

165 5 Laura Mitchell Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U20W 1.42

189 3 Kate Rose Robinson Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic Club U15G 1.37

38 7 Rachel Carvel Central Athletic Club U15G DNS

20 8 Ricco Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC U15B DNS

65 9 Elliot Doull North Ayrshire AC U17M DNS
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RESULTS
3 - Long Jump (U11s) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 130 Dalidh Logg Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 3.43 3.33 3.19 3.43

2 183 Luca Pizey Central Athletic Club U11B 3.06 3.34 3.19 3.34

3 230 Murray Young Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U11B 2.86 3.33 3.27 3.33

4 12 Nathan Anderson Shetland AAC U11B 3.31 3.14 3.13 3.31

5 190 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U11G 3.30 2.97 2.93 3.30

6 159 Louis Millican Shettleston Harriers U11B 3.17 3.27 3.07 3.27

7 77 Fraser Edgar Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U11B 3.06 x x 3.06

8 86 Caelan Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.95 2.65 2.85 2.95

9 222 Cameron Wallace Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.61 2.68 2.95 2.95

10 26 Cameron Brown Giffnock North AC U11B 2.91 2.73 2.29 2.91

11 56 Nathan Czeremski Harriers (Running
Fitness) U11B 2.66 2.71 x 2.71

12 107 Nieve Hocking Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U11G 2.69 x 2.67 2.69

13 114 Matilda Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G x 2.67 2.18 2.67

14 37 Skye Carter Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U11G x 2.50 2.53 2.53

15 59 Elise Dailly North Ayrshire AC U11G 2.48 x x 2.48

16 133 Harry Marden Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B 2.13 x x 2.13
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198 Isla Samson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G NM

27 George Brown Larkhall YMCA Harriers U11B NM

104 Mark Hendry Edinburgh Athletic Club U11B NM
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RESULTS
16 - Long Jump Pool 1 (4m plus) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 13:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 128 Rory Lewis North Ayrshire AC U20M 4.80 4.73 4.83 4.83

2 168 Cara Monachello Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G 4.29 4.55 4.72 4.72

3 123 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 4.72 4.37 4.25 4.72

4 52 James Cruikshank Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 4.62 4.51 4.19 4.62

5 67 Charlotte Doyle Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U15G 4.54 4.53 x 4.54

6 18 Lola Barrett Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G 4.39 4.52 4.51 4.52

7 61 Corey Donaldson Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U17M x 4.40 4.25 4.40

8 45 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G 4.09 4.38 4.23 4.38

9 145 Bethany McNeill Giffnock North AC U15G 4.37 x 3.82 4.37

10 105 Cara Heron Giffnock North AC U15G 3.99 4.22 4.23 4.23

11 182 Sophia Phillips Airdrie Harriers U15G x 3.78 4.17 4.17

12 140 Lucas McDonald Springburn Harriers U13B x 4.15 4.05 4.15

13 44 Eilidh Comrie North Ayrshire AC U17W 4.02 4.11 4.07 4.11

14 153 Ruairidh Mclellan Inverclyde Athletic Club U15B x 4.04 x 4.04

15 28 Jaymee Brown North Ayrshire AC U17W 3.88 3.82 3.98 3.98

16 106 Katie Heron Giffnock North AC U13G 3.77 3.91 3.93 3.93
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55 Libby Currie Glasgow University AC SW NM

65 Elliot Doull North Ayrshire AC U17M NM

126 Thomas Lai Glasgow University AC SM NM
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RESULTS
22 - Long Jump Pool 2 (Under 4m) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 149 Bethan Mcgarey Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G 4.20 4.14 3.94 4.20

2 72 Eoghan Duncan Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15B 4.07 3.86 4.15 4.15

3 225 Evie Watters North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.67 3.95 3.99 3.99

4 124 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC W50 3.74 3.60 3.89 3.89

5 82 Lola Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.28 3.55 3.70 3.70

6 81 Emy Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.68 3.09 3.67 3.68

7 178 Neil Parker Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13B 3.58 3.31 3.64 3.64

8 71 Conor Duncan Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13B 3.62 3.26 3.29 3.62

9 36 Lola Carter Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13G x 3.27 3.61 3.61

10 1 Katie Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3.58 x 3.59 3.59

11 100 Megan Haggarty Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13G 3.49 3.13 3.50 3.50

12 46 Callum Cooke Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13B 3.39 3.14 x 3.39

13 4 Ellie Alexander Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G 3.18 3.35 3.28 3.35

14 162 Isla Milligan Ayr Seaforth AC U13G x 3.24 x 3.24

15 135 Riley Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 2.96 3.04 3.11 3.11

16 192 Murrin Ronney Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3.00 3.01 3.07 3.07
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17 40 Willow Challis Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3.03 3.03 2.91 3.03

18 11 Lottie Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13G 2.79 2.59 2.42 2.79

19 29 Zoe Brown Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13G 2.66 2.54 2.61 2.66

171 Logan Muir Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15B NM

173 Ross Murphy Law & District AAC U13B NM
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RESULTS
21 - Shot Put (U11s) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 114 Matilda Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 4.75 4.78 5.58 5.58

2 5 Euan Alexander Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U11B 3.14 4.06 3.72 4.06

3 222 Cameron Wallace Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3.58 3.18 3.23 3.58

4 56 Nathan Czeremski Harriers (Running
Fitness) U11B 2.86 3.12 3.34 3.34

5 59 Elise Dailly North Ayrshire AC U11G 2.22 2.29 2.26 2.29
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RESULTS
20 - Discus Throw - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

132 Sofia Maclean Ayr Seaforth AC U13G NM

111 Piper Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U13G NM

96 Ethan Gordon Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15B NM

43 Gemma Cirera Sola Nithsdale AC U15G NM

102 Malin Hardy Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U17W NM

8 Lesley Anne Allen Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC W50 NM

214 Jessica Taylor Springburn Harriers U17W NM

220 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire AC U20M NM

14 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seaforth AC U15B NM

120 Lucy Kernahan Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U17W NM

195 Katherine Isabella Ross Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U20W NM

88 Dylan Gee North Ayrshire AC U20M NM

202 George Scott Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U17M NM

201 Ivor Scott Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U17M NM

39 Craig Challis Ayr Seaforth AC M40 NM

92 Johann Gillon Law & District AAC U17W NM
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167 Rhian Mitchell Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U17M NM

152 Liam Mcintyre Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC M45 NM

64 Kirstie Donovan Ayr Seaforth AC W40 NM
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RESULTS
5 - Javelin Throw (U17-Seniors) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 70 Eden Duff Kilbarchan AAC SM 34.29 29.33 x 34.29

2 47 Ewan Cornfoot Giffnock North AC U20M 31.02 33.27 32.23 33.27

3 220 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire AC U20M 28.88 29.10 x 29.10

4 202 George Scott Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U17M 28.83 26.01 x 28.83

5 51 Matthew Cox Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 27.30 - - 27.30

6 73 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U20W 26.97 25.73 25.61 26.97

7 128 Rory Lewis North Ayrshire AC U20M 23.45 23.23 24.66 24.66

8 52 James Cruikshank Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 18.87 x 22.12 22.12

9 102 Malin Hardy Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U17W 18.00 19.12 20.94 20.94

10 75 Eilidh Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 11.42 13.80 15.03 15.03

11 124 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC W50 14.34 13.85 14.60 14.60

12 214 Jessica Taylor Springburn Harriers U17W 11.70 12.15 13.09 13.09

8 Lesley Anne Allen Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC W50 NM

218 Emily Tollett Springburn Harriers U17W NM

195 Katherine Isabella Ross Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC U20W NM

39 Craig Challis Ayr Seaforth AC M40 NM
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RESULTS
6 - Javelin Throw (U13+U15) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 72 Eoghan Duncan Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15B 22.01 27.09 30.63 30.63

2 96 Ethan Gordon Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15B 25.23 24.45 22.78 25.23

3 83 Calum Fitzgerald Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13B 12.94 13.13 19.59 19.59

4 187 Lewis Relly Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 17.30 19.52 15.26 19.52

5 25 Eilidh Brown Giffnock North AC U13G 19.28 18.74 19.44 19.44

6 71 Conor Duncan Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13B 14.20 18.99 16.51 18.99

7 111 Piper Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 16.68 16.67 16.29 16.68

8 215 Aimee Thomson Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G 16.15 14.05 14.70 16.15

9 35 Anna Campbell Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 13.08 13.46 14.66 14.66

10 212 Nico Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 13.99 12.18 x 13.99

11 125 Cheyenne Kolegar Cumbernauld Amateur
Athletics Club U13G 12.13 9.62 x 12.13

12 85 Riley Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 10.38 10.95 11.17 11.17

13 43 Gemma Cirera Sola Nithsdale AC U15G 9.60 8.04 7.87 9.60

14 57 Lacey Dailly North Ayrshire AC U13G 8.45 7.85 9.11 9.11

15 11 Lottie Anderson Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U13G 9.07 x 7.85 9.07

16 103 Bethany Hawkins Airdrie Harriers U13G 8.97 x 7.96 8.97
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98 Caleigh Graham North Ayrshire AC U13G NM

93 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock Harrier &
Athletic Club U15G NM
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RESULTS
8 - 80m Hurdles (U15B) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:25

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 69 Joseph Duff Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U15B 1 4 16.36

2 153 Ruairidh Mclellan Inverclyde Athletic Club U15B 2 5 16.98

3 85 Riley Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3 6 17.00
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RESULTS
1 - 70m Hurdles (U13G) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Race 1 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 197 Erica Ross Giffnock North AC U13G 1 3 12.54

2 106 Katie Heron Giffnock North AC U13G 2 2 13.08 PB!

3 162 Isla Milligan Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3 5 13.57

4 192 Murrin Ronney Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 4 1 18.37

185 Ashleigh Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 5 6 DNS

Race 2 of 2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 111 Piper Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 1 2 15.21 PB!

2 177 Nyah Nowakowski North Ayrshire AC U13G 2 4 16.39

3 57 Lacey Dailly North Ayrshire AC U13G 3 3 16.53

108 Laura Howat Cumbernauld Amateur Athletics
Club U13G 4 5 DNS

80 Sienna Ferguson Airdrie Harriers U13G 5 6 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
1 - 70m Hurdles (U13G) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:03
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 197 Erica Ross U13G 1 Giffnock North AC 12.54 1:3

2 106 Katie Heron U13G 2 Giffnock North AC 13.08 1:2

3 162 Isla Milligan U13G 3 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.57 1:5

4 111 Piper Jackson U13G 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 15.21 2:2

5 177 Nyah Nowakowski U13G 5 North Ayrshire AC 16.39 2:4

6 57 Lacey Dailly U13G 6 North Ayrshire AC 16.53 2:3

7 192 Murrin Ronney U13G 7 Ayr Seaforth AC 18.37 1:1
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RESULTS
9 - 80m Hurdles (U17W) - 2024-04-07

Ayrshire Open Graded - Meeting 1 - Ayr - 07 Apr 2024 - START TIME: 11:25

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 68 Emily Doyle Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17W 1 6 12.77

2 58 Naideen Dailly North Ayrshire AC U17W 2 5 13.59

3 144 Millie McKenzie Kilmarnock Harrier & Athletic
Club U17W 3 2 13.99

4 120 Lucy Kernahan Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U17W 4 4 14.19

31 Jessie Caig North Ayrshire AC U17W 5 3 DNS

218 Emily Tollett Springburn Harriers U17W 6 7 DNS

44 Eilidh Comrie North Ayrshire AC U17W 7 8 DNS


